
Job:             

                                                           

Engineer:                                                                                

Contractor:                                                                           

Representative:                                                                 

Order no.:               Date:                                   

Submitted by:               Date:                                    

Approved by:               Date:                                   

n o t e s 
• Dimensions are in inches unless otherwise indicated.
• When motor is oil lubricated, oil is not furnished. See operation manual for manufacturer’s recommendations.
• Not to be used for construction unless certified.
*  Dimension based on motor height of a standard WP-I Hollow shaft motor. Subject to change depending on motor mfg. and/or the use of a motor adaptor. 

File No: f51.540
Date: april 28, 2025
Supersedes: f51.540
Date: august 15, 2005

VERTIC AL TU RBINE  ELECTRIC FIRE PUMP |  

12µ18H V TF WITH 12µ20 CAST IRON HE AD |  S U B M I T T A L

Model: 12 µ 18h vtf    Discharge head: 12 µ 20 a

rpm: 1770 Water lube  4000 gpm: t.d.h 

 fm   ul  nfpa-20 only  Approval   Construction

Motor:   HP:                                                   

Volt:   pH:                                                   

Hz:   

 Controller model:                                                

press 
rate

discharge flange inch (mm)
da dc dd df dg dk

125 #
19.00 
(483)

17.00 
(432)

16.50 
(419)

12.00 
(304)

1.00 
(25)

1.25 
(32)

no of stg’s
discharge size 

r ating
dimension inch (mm)

inch (mm) ag * b c
2 12.00 (305) 125 61.88 (1572) 54.00 (1372) 1.94 (49)

 

29.50"

dd
sq.

dg drilled holes

df ansi �
discharge flange

dc

da

dia.(4) 1.13" dia. holes

19"



submittal

a r m s t r o n g flu i dt ec h n o lo g y. co m
a r m s t r o n g flu i d t ec h n o lo g y ® 
established 1934

+40 256 360 030

j i m b o l i a

lyo n

+33 4 20 10 26 21  

d u b a i
+971 4 887 6775

b a n g a l o r e  

+91 80 6510 3555 

m a n c h e s t e r

+44 8444 145 145 

d r o i t w i c h  s p a
+44 8444 145 145 

b u f f a l o
+1 716 693 8813

t o r o n t o

+1 416 755 2291

s h a n g h a i
+86 21 5237 0909

s ã o  p a u l o
+55 11 4785 1330

+49 6173 999 77 55

f r a n k f u r t 

b e i j i n g
+86 21 5237 0909

Vertical Turbine Diesel 
Fire pump 

2

12 µ 18h vtf 
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